CJX2-D series
AC Contactor
IEC 60977-4-1
- 01 -
CJX2-D series
Instruction
CJX2-D series AC contactor (hereafter referred to as a
contactor) mainly using in the circuit that the rated voltage up

20%-75%Us of rated voltage.
- 03 -
2 Type designation
CJX2 -D
Number of contacts:
10:3 N/O main contacts+1 N/O auxiliary
contact(9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
01:3 N/omain contacts+1 N/C auxiliary
contact(9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
11:3 N/O main contacts+1 N/O and
1N/C auxiliary contact
(40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
04:4 N/O main contacts
(9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
08: 2 N/O and 2N/C main contacts
(9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
Rated operating current(AC-3,380V)
AC Contactor
- 04 -
4 Main specifications
Chart 1
Type
Conventional
thermal
current
Rated
working
current(A)
Max. power
of control
motor under
AC-3 using
class(kW)
Mechanical